ALL SOULS/AII Saints
Breakfast with Santa
Ladies Advent Tea
MARDI GRAS

Teen Stations — Rehearsal
Teen Stations — Rehearsal
Teen Stations — Rehearsal
Teen Stations — Rehearsal

TEEN STATIONS
LEVEL 7

Parent/Child Gathering
Patron Saint workshop
Advent Mass

Christmas Mass
Baptism workshop
Lent Mass

Stations of the Cross
Ministry workshop
Easter Mass

Mass Times

LEVEL 8

Parent/Child Gathering
Advent Mass

Saints Workshop
Christmas Mass
Workshop

Lent Mass

Stations of the Cross
Easter Mass

Gifts Workshop

Mass Times
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St. James Faith Formation

Workshops & Offerings
Levels 7& 8

Sun
Sun
Fri
Sun
Tue
Mon
Wed
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon

Sun/Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Sat/Sun

Mon
Mon
Sun/Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Sat/Sun

10/29/2023
12/03/2023
12/08/2023
02/11/2024
03/12/2024
03/18/2024
03/27/2024
03/29/2024
03/29/2024

10/30/2023
11/13/2023
12/03-12/24
12/24-12/25
01/08/2024
02/18- 03/24
02/26/2024
03/04/2024
03/31/2024

10/16/2023
12/03-12/24
12/11/2023
12/24-12/25
02/12/2024
02/18- 03/24
02/26/2024
03/31/2024
04/29/2024

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
6:30 PM
10:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 Noon

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM

Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH

Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH

Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH
CHURCH



